in accordance with

Ryfes 6.2,63&65o0f L | Q 0 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

seciamas s oot me  NOtiCe of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

a3
g M ok

Companies House

-

07/06/2019 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Conpammrier 1o [7 (6 [5 [ 111154

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full \ Sussex Pub Management Limited

bold black capitals.

|t/a The Three Crowns Inn

u Liquidator’s name

Full forenamel(s) } Elias

Surname ’ Paourou

Liguidator's address

al—il_ding name/numberl First Floor

Street FSM? Boundary Road

Post town lﬁ-iove

County/Region | East Sussex

st N[3] [4[AIN]

County |

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenamels) | David G s secion to el ussbou
Suame ’ Oprey another liquidator.

ﬂ Liquidator's address @

B_uilding name/numberl First Floor 93::‘:;;"‘::232;“;0 rell us sbout
Street | 16/17 Boundary Road anather liguidator.

Post town FT*IOVG

County/Region l East Sussex

Poode  [B[N[3[ [4[ A[N[

Country {

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

50 85 2ol Te

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidatar under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature N
P .
X -~
L —— —
= /_"/;3/“ R i

Signature date

s Bl Bl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Cantact name

Courtney Blake

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

comeeniame VR Global LLP

Address

First Floor
| 16/17 Boundary Road
Post town
Hove

[ County/Region

East Sussex

e [BINfs] fala[n]

Country

124

Telephone

01273 421200
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

71 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

& You have attached the required documents.

! You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Campanies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sussex Pub Management Uimited t/a The Three Crowns Inn

on the 30 May 2019, being a date not mere than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of truth

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

Fult Nare —@ IAAASK

Signed W

Dated g’C'J / O g.#f .9




Sussex Pub Management Limited t/a The Three Crowns Inn
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Reallse

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Unchargod assets:
Goodwill Uncertaln Uncertain
Stock 1,741.14 1,000.00
Cash at Bank 489.20 489.20
Estimated 1otal assets avaliable for preferentlal creditors ' 1,489.20

m/q SINAND o S/05T19



Sussex Pub Management Limited t/a The Three Crowns Inn
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilitles

Estimated to
Reallse
£
Estimated total assets gvaillable for preferential creditors (Carvied from Page A} 1,489.20
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated defidency/surpius as regards preferentlal creditors 1,6489.20
Debts secured by floating charges pra 15 September 2003
Qther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
1,489,20
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ] NIL
£stimated total assets avallable for foating charge holders 1,489.20
Debts secured by floating tharges post 14 September 2003
NIk
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after foating charges 1,489.20
Estimated prescribed part of net proparty where applicable {brought down) NIL
Totel assets available to unsecured creditors 1,489.20
Unsecured hon-preferentlal claims {exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 558,668.42
Employees 500.00
HM Revenue & Customns 79,722,83
638,891.25
Estimated deficency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfafl In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (637,402.05)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {637,402.05)
lssuad and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200.00
200.60
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (637,602.05)

S's“ature/o M u-teM { 9



BY-EL 6TOZ ABN DE

oFote
6E'ESE
Oovort
oLgee

PO'EET

ESERYL
o909y
95008
00'SE
00’000 0y
Q0'00S'8
0o'000°0Y
0TEST
oie
SUEYRe

/440y
OVELZ
S9US0'E
Q0°0007%
TS'6ES
EESKI’s
Loy day-)
ov'LET
917188
$9°050°¢

SOTSEOT o 705 St

S¥9 680 ‘NOSIIN 'S1EIS3 (BLASNPU) DABYSHUOT ‘DpISLED T

34T 23 WS ‘V0ISAS WiRg SSOUIIE peauLes ‘Rem suley

WHO STOS "A3SNOH ‘D15 puy Aaswioy 8

N8 FTHY "NITYD 3DGINLINY ‘302 pundd

HHE EHY INVIHIDOUE 9107 SIBULEY 2 IR

MEAE 0TIV ‘TTILLVH “Aran 0nbsoly ‘aoe(d WaplL

HHS

BMS ‘NOONOT BB UBDIED JUM0D MBN HHS RMS VNI UapIBE JUSADD May *[20-4 75U
2HD SNB ‘NIAVHMIN ‘2noH pood poog

IHD 6NB "NIAYHM3N ‘8snoj pocy poog

YOL IND ‘CH0TIIND Peoy S5atUSpim "aienbsayi g

XN ZINE ‘DNIHLHOM ‘Peol Jupon 20¢ "ueunooy THL O/

XNP ZINE ‘ONIHLEOM ‘Pecy Sunod 90 “Aoueunesy THL O

NP ZTNG ONIHLEOM ‘Beoy Rupos SOE ousunony THY D/

OME SYA NOLONINEY M ROOIPSRM LN0D JNSGOM §

d38 6N WYHNYVYY ‘Aqqy Aepanem ‘uued a4l

MDE STALL “DIOVNIALS ‘Useus udnaing Peoy i ALERY) "31€353 SSoupng JAWoH 5
ALL BTOd

42 STHOIMD WBjRd 3587 T '9SNOH JUR|[Ed ISF3 ‘JRUNCT) 1OL0SKD J3ISIUIYD ‘seley IS0 UON
HAT THNE “30VISIN0d ‘eoeua) syelsssysy

Qv2 WID3 ‘NOGNGT ‘PECH [[AmS0D) 05 "ISNOH RINRIONSQ

XNF ZING ‘DNIHIHOM ‘PROR Supog 80 ‘Adueunodoy TH)L 05

Q90 STNG “I3ONNYEY ‘Puo4 ‘B9eS] BHASHPU| PIoPIY 9 HuN

QAL ENG “JADH PROY WRYOUS PIO BFT-SET ‘Bnus) juan

ADL TNA "NOIHDINE ‘Preoy uzapBuyjioH ddn Joen I8 woqyiig 7 Hun

AL ZZAD ASONE ‘P SIMUWIOS §

HHB ZN "NOGND ‘Aemojiof Jame ‘py Amasy ZI-0T

VL ZT0Y ‘SI93Y HONDCF ‘Peod Bultue) “uino) Rujuue) g

HNT 28NE "NOLHOANE
15135 VYOf T “TLR g ‘SeojAses pued) UpaLD pajiL Bd0in] SaAies ssasdxg ueduauny

\mtuﬂ.&

% i
WelINGITY Yspnod 8000-0D

PRHW UG SEO0L  Y00GD
PRARNT) Bupmasg souew YRy E000HD

tvd TO00D

dueap ey 10000
pRMNI  S0003D

RmouRsUl  ¥HO0ED

ABE D
ag e

fuurepeyg  TOOCID

faions  E0OOCD

Adqioa ¥ BOOOD

Aaquony  £OD0OD

PRUJILT] NOREHUNMILCTY BUGM PaDsUL0y  SOOIOD
poofued)  S00000

suewdeyd  PODIOD

JPUNO) PRSI AMSIPID 200000
Yexe) o0

uopess poyiey  TD0COD

Aaneas 900082

xassng soddns Jeg  SOO0ED

e uSe  FO0DED

Sjgowy sadEl  EODDED

3po3s puckag 700083

SIE([9) Jula uuBUDURG Too0es
SHOAIRG TV £000vD

pae] ssBLpNg ssudy ueRRWY OO0V

SR

swen A

saoypan) Auedwod - g

LU SUMQL) B3IYY BYL B} paiUL WIwadeuey gnd XasSng

dT11E40ID ¥AD



S¥ET 6TOL Al O

BOFSIDE A 105 5dI \ £ 30 7 Aley
2& e
4

DOPEE'Y oo [y prXGyso] EBa vy 10000
800 NYE OF1 JHINSIHUO OISHEDS "alen sson Joelg saAiag pOod UEGIY TOODMD
SE1SETT XNp ZING OMNIHLEOM PecH Julton £ng ‘Auziunooy THL 0/ ARG FUMCD SANYL  S00OL)
OV IEEOT VT 0E0S '0M3 3003 Sled sweursng aBuait) ylapog ‘voined a1 STITURMOAIASL  SDOOLD
00862 508 $THY "WYHSUOH ‘PIoJmor) ‘Buey asmoH Jung uMey MowuR  $O00LD
00Q0TY YN TTHE DNHLYOM Py Bupog £0F QUENNMOY THL 000D
17X VSL L35 NOGNG ‘BuE) 360H 13 Joyauy OF W04 STelouiuy 'z Hun DPRUS WIBAR)  Z00QUD
85759 - %80 vIHY ‘NITHD HONOYORSIM “ABM SIOHE) ‘Tt ‘Seananjam] uaay sfeuungp) 3 FANISPOOM SSRNANGEMYL  TOOOLD
DOCUS'ELT 200 0Z0d “B3153HIIHD 'Aa51as ‘980 prayapin ZT Auuplsy L0005
[9'0OTST XNY ZTNE "ONIHLBOM ‘PeoY Buliog $0E ‘Adreuncosy 111 OF) Buupisl 500050
00’00t NOT 62080 ‘NOLADKS ‘Asgea sy sjuewg UGSElNS  Z0OUSD
TTRET'E XVZ ETIN ‘WYHSHIAYS IS 3000 2T JURON pRYdIYS  TOG0SY
Co'ZL (1S OTM "HOGNGT “PeOd WRPPY T¥T ‘SOPMS SLLIN0qISom, SIUIAIDE LONEASIIUDY YaTARd 000D
968 WAE NN ‘HIBOMS HE ‘Peoy voyduiey on oMo 10000
08'8S HEE OZHY ‘NOLONIHSVAR ‘PECY X00Y “fOUY Bl oRSN  TOOOND
99956 Liv TAM NOLWVYHEIATOM ‘proy Aamasg “a$ncH suctuieiy d sudisIey  TRDOWD
05's5p 705 £0d "HINOWSLYOd ‘PROY SulBLLRRIENT) “308]d WLy bEQ °Z () epuliedsyel  TO0OT)
SB'EEE 846 THY LSUNHSONTIE ‘Pra seuaf ¢ Ameg yerysnbusf  Zo0DD
sLovR NV6 TIAL ‘NOLONIOQIL ‘Peoy Jepad ‘F1 dTIXN OWE  TO00D
ovroLs AME FISS ‘WVHONOL 19305 il ue jovepy Assmaig yoeg s8OH  ZDODHD
EETOG'E QHT 610d "M3LSTHNHD 18NS 1523 g yued HasH pie3 RPRWWO) JESH  9000HD
BOSCeL QHT 5104 "YILSIHHD I3 18RI )9 Yo DASH WNoooY SSPUSTE JASH  S000HD
Q0VB0T 30€ £41 QYOI T Wed PIONEIS LN PDOMSUIOH S Hun Qe PRIl BR0oHD
ETTL6L avs SXG “E0TANG 30y Dlay wawalzueiy 198g XWH EDODND
G308t TNV OZHY ‘HONDBOEING "432153 |esnpul upecuddy vones 'z Jun PRI SUStpRN JULMN SBULRK  TODOHD
8T HYZ [N SIMT) Wans uliH ‘PID s ‘Asmalg Jreya 23pHg oY) uvogpuesianey  TGODHD
or9LE HIZ 84S ‘3T IAPQ UIPING 8- £ PO MOJRIPGOD | MOJPO0S 200090
OF9EY'sS 16 BZNS ‘HLYOMId 0oy ‘sihoqepuncy parufjsuos R dWUNMS1D 10009
¥ SSAPpY mueN Asy

sioypar) Avedwic) -9
U SUMOI) B34y 4 ey PaliMN JuaRdeuLy gnd XISSNG
4171189019 HAD



EFEL ST0Z Ao OF

STSTOL SA 15 5S4

STIGE'BEY

Suyeio) ST 5%

sSuppy swn Amy

s1oppa) Auedwo) - g
Uuj SUMOS) 3] M /3 pajul] JudwaBeuew gng xassng

dT1 [EqOI9 HAD



SICET SI0Z Aewi OF

OTOT A 108 Sdi |\ 10T adeg
%\S\/\i smedls
LS

o oo Suymno) sepg Aepug €

00'0 00°0 (3% 00D Airuipso 200 020d WBSSNS WM SRS ARG BS0D PRYSIN ZT JauupS LRI SN T05H

0s'o 000 T 000 Aepio 700 0ZTO0d FDEENS ISAM SN ‘AMTIS 950D PIRYSIBN ZT 1RO W SN o5H

000 000 67 ] Aeuipig 200 GT0d ‘%I551S B, SISO ‘AFSPS 50D PRYSMHT T ARG JrydoaELgY SN OOOH
anpAey weysd  saeyg ange

Jwvelol  dnpajes JoCoN jeupuoN adiL ssuppy JweN A

Sioploysuens -3
UU} SUMOJ] D3I S) /3 paljw duswedeuey gng Xassng
dT1 189015 HAD



